
BOX

FRIDAY, 24.03.2023

MOODS

MATCHBOX

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

NACHHALTIGKEIT IM 
KULTURALLTAG

MIX YOUR 
OWN TRACKS

DEMOTAPE CLINIC
POP

ASK THE PRO  
AN DER CONTACT LOUNGE  

VON SONART

DEMOTAPE 
CLINIC

ELECTRONIC

DEMOTAPE 
CLINIC

OUT OF GENRE

WELCHEN WERT  
HAT MUSIK?

GETTING TO  
KNOW EUROPEAN  

FESTIVALS

FESTIVALS  
UNDER PRESSURE

HALLE

EXIL

OPEN AIR
STAGE

FOYER

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

PINA PALAU

TOMORROW’S 
WARRIORS

SUISA: 100 JAHRE  
FÜR DIE MUSIK

LGBTQ-
COMMUNITY  

UNTERSTÜTZEN IN  
DER MUSIKSZENE

CROSSING THE  
RÖSTIGRABEN

SILANCE LATEENA

20:00

20:00

19:00

19:00

21:00

21:00

23:00

23:00

22:00

22:00

MONTE MAI

DO  
NOTHING

TO ATHENA

DINO 
BRANDÃO

KNOBIL

LOS BITCHOS

ARTHUR 
HNATEK

OKVSHO 
+experience LEFTOVERS

BRUTALISMUS  
3000 live

MY UGLY
CLEMENTINE

SAD NIGHT 
DYNAMITE

SOUKEY

DOMI  
CHANSORN  

AND THE  
ASTRAL BODY

CRÈME
SOLAIRE

00:00

00:00

01:00

01:00

02:00

02:00

03:00

03:00

04:00

04:00

SOFT
LOFT

KID SIMIUS &  
BONAPARTE

SC
H

IFFB
A

U
ST

R
A

SSE

MAIN 

ENTRANCE

HALLE

BOX

OPEN AIR STAGE

EXIL

MOODS

M4MUSIC LOUNGE

M4MUSIC BISTRO

FOYER

MATCHBOX

SCHIFFBAU 

BUS 31, 32, 72, 83

HARDSTRASSE

PROJET  
TRANS-

HELVETIQ

TICKET FRIDAY / 2 DAY PASS / BOX OFFICE
FREE ENTRY

FREE SHOWS PARTNER

SCHIFFBAU

TRAM 4, 8SBB ZÜRICH 

HARDBRÜCKE



MAIN PARTNER

TEREZA

FRIDAY, 24.03.2023



BOX

SATURDAY, 25.03.2023

MOODS

MATCHBOX

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

DEMOTAPE CLINIC
ROCK

ASK THE PRO  
AN DER CONTACT LOUNGE  

VON SONART

DEMOTAPE CLINIC
LYRICS & BEATS

M4MUSIC
AWARD SHOW WITH

YET NO YOKAI
MEIMUNA

AFTER #METOO

HALLE

EXIL

OPEN AIR
STAGE

FOYER

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

ANGER
MGMT.

SWISS SUCCESS  
STORY: 

KINGS ELLIOT

DIY MUSIK
RELEASEN

KEYNOTE TALK  
WITH 

PROTOJE

HYPERPOP, DIGICORE, 
GLITCHCORE,  

BUBBLEGUM BASS – WHAT?

TALENTS  
UNCOVERED

CLUB CULTURE NICHT NUR ERHALTEN, 
NEU SCHAFFEN!

PILAR VEGA MONUMENT

20:00

20:00

19:00

19:00

21:00

21:00

23:00

23:00

22:00

22:00

MEL D

KIDS 
RETURN

LEVIN LIAM

GRETEL  
HÄNLYN

KINGS  
ELLIOT

Z THE  
FRESHMAN 

& HOTEL 
SAMAR

THEY HATE 
CHANGE ZIMMER90

SCHMYT

ETHAN  
P. FLYNN

ERIKA  
DE CASIER

MIA 
MORGAN

NU GENEA 
live band

VALENTINO 
VIVACE

00:00

00:00

01:00

01:00

02:00

02:00

03:00

03:00

04:00

04:00

7EBRA

GROVE

FILM- 
PREMIERE *

HACKATHON *

TICKET SATURDAY / 2 DAY PASS / BOX OFFICE
FREE ENTRY

FREE SHOWS

EMILIE ZOÉ
+ CHOEUR 

D’ÉLÈVES DE  
TON SUR TON

24. / 25.03.2023
TIMETABLE & MAP

* MUSIKFESTIVALS ZWISCHEN AKTIVISMUS UND GREENWASHING

DJ EMII VERTIGO & YOSHI SAN

SATURDAY, 25.03.2023


